Q-LEVER®
HEAVY DUTY CANTILEVER SHELVING SYSTEMS
Phone 800-441-8440 • 302-653-3000 • Fax 302-653-2065 • www.eaglegrp.com • www.eaglegrpnews.com • www.eaglemhc.com
Cantilever Shelving
by Eagle Group
Overview…
• �Maximizes storage, free standing shelving allows access to all corners.
• �With no front uprights, accessibility and productivity are improved.

• �Uprights utilize pins on 2˝ centers for maximum flexibility for shelves and accessories
• �Starter units come with four wire shelves and three pairs of brackets
• �Choice of Valu-Master® gray or Valu-Gard® green epoxy finish on shelves
• �Valu-Master® gray epoxy finish on uprights
…with 18˝-wide
shelves
…with 21˝-wide
shelves
…with 24˝-wide
shelves
…with 30˝-wide
shelves
				    Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with
	 Shelf 	 Unit *	 Unit *	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®
	 Length	 Length	 Height	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves
	 24˝	 28˝	 76˝	 Q1824V76-4	 Q1824VG76-4	 Q2124V76-4	 Q2124VG76-4	 Q2424V76-4	 Q2424VG76-4	 –	 –
	 30˝	 34˝	 76˝	 Q1830V76-4	 Q1830VG76-4	 Q2130V76-4	 Q2130VG76-4	 Q2430V76-4	 Q2430VG76-4	 Q3030V76-4	 Q3030VG76-4
	 36˝	 40˝	 76˝	 Q1836V76-4	 Q1836VG76-4	 Q2136V76-4	 Q2136VG76-4	 Q2436V76-4	 Q2436VG76-4	 Q3036V76-4	 Q3036VG76-4
	 42˝	 46˝	 76˝	 Q1842V76-4	 Q1842VG76-4	 Q2142V76-4	 Q2142VG76-4	 Q2442V76-4	 Q2442VG76-4	 Q3042V76-4	 Q3042VG76-4
	 48˝	 52˝	 76˝	 Q1848V76-4	 Q1848VG76-4	 Q2148V76-4	 Q2148VG76-4	 Q2448V76-4	 Q2448VG76-4	 Q3048V76-4	 Q3048VG76-4
	 54˝	 58˝	 76˝	 Q1854V76-4	 Q1854VG76-4	 Q2154V76-4	 Q2154VG76-4	 Q2454V76-4	 Q2454VG76-4	 Q3054V76-4	 Q3054VG76-4
	 60˝	 64˝	 76˝	 Q1860V76-4	 Q1860VG76-4	 Q2160V76-4	 Q2160VG76-4	 Q2460V76-4	 Q2460VG76-4	 Q3060V76-4	 Q3060VG76-4
	 66˝	 70˝	 76˝	 Q1866V76-4	 Q1866VG76-4	 Q2166V76-4	 Q2166VG76-4	 Q2466V76-4	 Q2466VG76-4	 Q3066V76-4	 Q3066VG76-4
	 72˝	 76˝	 76˝	 Q1872V76-4	 Q1872VG76-4	 Q2172V76-4	 Q2172VG76-4	 Q2472V76-4	 Q2472VG76-4	 Q3072V76-4	 Q3072VG76-4
* Dimensions are nominal.
…with 18˝-wide
shelves
…with 21˝-wide
shelves
…with 24˝-wide
shelves
…with 30˝-wide
shelves
				    Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with
	 Shelf 	 Unit *	 Unit *	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®
	 Length	 Length	 Height	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves
	 24˝	 28˝	 76˝	 Q1824V76-4D	 Q1824VG76-4D	 Q2124V76-4D	 Q2124VG76-4D	 Q2424V76-4D	 Q2424VG76-4D	 –	 –
	 30˝	 34˝	 76˝	 Q1830V76-4D	 Q1830VG76-4D	 Q2130V76-4D	 Q2130VG76-4D	 Q2430V76-4D	 Q2430VG76-4D	 Q3030V76-4D	 Q3030VG76-4D
	 36˝	 40˝	 76˝	 Q1836V76-4D	 Q1836VG76-4D	 Q2136V76-4D	 Q2136VG76-4D	 Q2436V76-4D	 Q2436VG76-4D	 Q3036V76-4D	 Q3036VG76-4D
	 42˝	 46˝	 76˝	 Q1842V76-4D	 Q1842VG76-4D	 Q2142V76-4D	 Q2142VG76-4D	 Q2442V76-4D	 Q2442VG76-4D	 Q3042V76-4D	 Q3042VG76-4D
	 48˝	 52˝	 76˝	 Q1848V76-4D	 Q1848VG76-4D	 Q2148V76-4D	 Q2148VG76-4D	 Q2448V76-4D	 Q2448VG76-4D	 Q3048V76-4D	 Q3048VG76-4D
	 54˝	 58˝	 76˝	 Q1854V76-4D	 Q1854VG76-4D	 Q2154V76-4D	 Q2154VG76-4D	 Q2454V76-4D	 Q2454VG76-4D	 Q3054V76-4D	 Q3054VG76-4D
	 60˝	 64˝	 76˝	 Q1860V76-4D	 Q1860VG76-4D	 Q2160V76-4D	 Q2160VG76-4D	 Q2460V76-4D	 Q2460VG76-4D	 Q3060V76-4D	 Q3060VG76-4D
	 66˝	 70˝	 76˝	 Q1866V76-4D	 Q1866VG76-4D	 Q2166V76-4D	 Q2166VG76-4D	 Q2466V76-4D	 Q2466VG76-4D	 Q3066V76-4D	 Q3066VG76-4D
	 72˝	 76˝	 76˝	 Q1872V76-4D	 Q1872VG76-4D	 Q2172V76-4D	 Q2172VG76-4D	 Q2472V76-4D	 Q2472VG76-4D	 Q3072V76-4D	 Q3072VG76-4D
* Dimensions are nominal.
4-Tier Starter Units with Bottom Dunnage Shelf, 76˝ Height
• �Contains: 2 Uprights; 2 Braces; X-brace assembly; hardware
• �Uprights utilize pins on 2˝ centers for maximum flexibility for shelves and accessories

• �Uprights utilize pins on 2˝ centers for maximum flexibility for shelves and accessories
• �Starter units come with five wire shelves and four pairs of brackets
• �Choice of Valu-Master® gray or Valu-Gard® green epoxy finish on shelves
• �Valu-Master® gray epoxy finish on uprights
…with 18˝-wide
shelves
…with 21˝-wide
shelves
…with 24˝-wide
shelves
…with 30˝-wide
shelves
				    Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with
	 Shelf 	 Unit *	 Unit *	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®
	 Length	 Length	 Height	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves
	 24˝	 28˝	 76˝	 Q1824V76-5	 Q1824VG76-5	 Q2124V76-5	 Q2124VG76-5	 Q2424V76-5	 Q2424VG76-5	 –	 –
	 30˝	 34˝	 76˝	 Q1830V76-5	 Q1830VG76-5	 Q2130V76-5	 Q2130VG76-5	 Q2430V76-5	 Q2430VG76-5	 Q3030V76-5	 Q3030VG76-5
	 36˝	 40˝	 76˝	 Q1836V76-5	 Q1836VG76-5	 Q2136V76-5	 Q2136VG76-5	 Q2436V76-5	 Q2436VG76-5	 Q3036V76-5	 Q3036VG76-5
	 42˝	 46˝	 76˝	 Q1842V76-5	 Q1842VG76-5	 Q2142V76-5	 Q2142VG76-5	 Q2442V76-5	 Q2442VG76-5	 Q3042V76-5	 Q3042VG76-5
	 48˝	 52˝	 76˝	 Q1848V76-5	 Q1848VG76-5	 Q2148V76-5	 Q2148VG76-5	 Q2448V76-5	 Q2448VG76-5	 Q3048V76-5	 Q3048VG76-5
	 54˝	 58˝	 76˝	 Q1854V76-5	 Q1854VG76-5	 Q2154V76-5	 Q2154VG76-5	 Q2454V76-5	 Q2454VG76-5	 Q3054V76-5	 Q3054VG76-5
	 60˝	 64˝	 76˝	 Q1860V76-5	 Q1860VG76-5	 Q2160V76-5	 Q2160VG76-5	 Q2460V76-5	 Q2460VG76-5	 Q3060V76-5	 Q3060VG76-5
	 66˝	 70˝	 76˝	 Q1866V76-5	 Q1866VG76-5	 Q2166V76-5	 Q2166VG76-5	 Q2466V76-5	 Q2466VG76-5	 Q3066V76-5	 Q3066VG76-5
	 72˝	 76˝	 76˝	 Q1872V76-5	 Q1872VG76-5	 Q2172V76-5	 Q2172VG76-5	 Q2472V76-5	 Q2472VG76-5	 Q3072V76-5	 Q3072VG76-5
* Dimensions are nominal.
…with 18˝-wide
shelves
…with 21˝-wide
shelves
…with 24˝-wide
shelves
…with 30˝-wide
shelves
				    Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with
	 Shelf 	 Unit *	 Unit *	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®
	 Length	 Length	 Height	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves
	 24˝	 28˝	 76˝	 Q1824V76-5D	 Q1824VG76-5D	 Q2124V76-5D	 Q2124VG76-5D	 Q2424V76-5D	 Q2424VG76-5D	 –	 –
	 30˝	 34˝	 76˝	 Q1830V76-5D	 Q1830VG76-5D	 Q2130V76-5D	 Q2130VG76-5D	 Q2430V76-5D	 Q2430VG76-5D	 Q3030V76-5D	 Q3030VG76-5D
	 36˝	 40˝	 76˝	 Q1836V76-5D	 Q1836VG76-5D	 Q2136V76-5D	 Q2136VG76-5D	 Q2436V76-5D	 Q2436VG76-5D	 Q3036V76-5D	 Q3036VG76-5D
	 42˝	 46˝	 76˝	 Q1842V76-5D	 Q1842VG76-5D	 Q2142V76-5D	 Q2142VG76-5D	 Q2442V76-5D	 Q2442VG76-5D	 Q3042V76-5D	 Q3042VG76-5D
	 48˝	 52˝	 76˝	 Q1848V76-5D	 Q1848VG76-5D	 Q2148V76-5D	 Q2148VG76-5D	 Q2448V76-5D	 Q2448VG76-5D	 Q3048V76-5D	 Q3048VG76-5D
	 54˝	 58˝	 76˝	 Q1854V76-5D	 Q1854VG76-5D	 Q2154V76-5D	 Q2154VG76-5D	 Q2454V76-5D	 Q2454VG76-5D	 Q3054V76-5D	 Q3054VG76-5D
	 60˝	 64˝	 76˝	 Q1860V76-5D	 Q1860VG76-5D	 Q2160V76-5D	 Q2160VG76-5D	 Q2460V76-5D	 Q2460VG76-5D	 Q3060V76-5D	 Q3060VG76-5D
	 66˝	 70˝	 76˝	 Q1866V76-5D	 Q1866VG76-5D	 Q2166V76-5D	 Q2166VG76-5D	 Q2466V76-5D	 Q2466VG76-5D	 Q3066V76-5D	 Q3066VG76-5D
	 72˝	 76˝	 76˝	 Q1872V76-5D	 Q1872VG76-5D	 Q2172V76-5D	 Q2172VG76-5D	 Q2472V76-5D	 Q2472VG76-5D	 Q3072V76-5D	 Q3072VG76-5D
* Dimensions are nominal.
5-Tier Starter Units with Bottom Dunnage Shelf, 76˝ Height
• �Contains: 2 Uprights; 2 Braces; X-brace assembly; hardware
• �Uprights utilize pins on 2˝ centers for maximum flexibility for shelves and accessories

Q-LEVER® Starter UnitsNSF®
7
100 Industrial Blvd., Clayton, DE 19938-8903 U.S.A. • Phone: (302) 653-3000 • (800) 441-8440 • Fax: (302) 653-2065
Visit us at: www.eaglegrp.com • www.eaglegrpnews.com • www.eaglemhc.com
…with 18˝-wide
shelves
…with 21˝-wide
shelves
…with 24˝-wide
shelves
…with 30˝-wide
shelves
				    Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with
	 Shelf 	 Unit *	 Unit *	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®
	 Length	 Length	 Height	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves
	 24˝	 28˝	 86˝	 Q1824V86-5	 Q1824VG86-5	 Q2124V86-5	 Q2124VG86-5	 Q2424V86-5	 Q2424VG86-5	 –	 –
	 30˝	 34˝	 86˝	 Q1830V86-5	 Q1830VG86-5	 Q2130V86-5	 Q2130VG86-5	 Q2430V86-5	 Q2430VG86-5	 Q3030V86-5	 Q3030VG86-5
	 36˝	 40˝	 86˝	 Q1836V86-5	 Q1836VG86-5	 Q2136V86-5	 Q2136VG86-5	 Q2436V86-5	 Q2436VG86-5	 Q3036V86-5	 Q3036VG86-5
	 42˝	 46˝	 86˝	 Q1842V86-5	 Q1842VG86-5	 Q2142V86-5	 Q2142VG86-5	 Q2442V86-5	 Q2442VG86-5	 Q3042V86-5	 Q3042VG86-5
	 48˝	 52˝	 86˝	 Q1848V86-5	 Q1848VG86-5	 Q2148V86-5	 Q2148VG86-5	 Q2448V86-5	 Q2448VG86-5	 Q3048V86-5	 Q3048VG86-5
	 54˝	 58˝	 86˝	 Q1854V86-5	 Q1854VG86-5	 Q2154V86-5	 Q2154VG86-5	 Q2454V86-5	 Q2454VG86-5	 Q3054V86-5	 Q3054VG86-5
	 60˝	 64˝	 86˝	 Q1860V86-5	 Q1860VG86-5	 Q2160V86-5	 Q2160VG86-5	 Q2460V86-5	 Q2460VG86-5	 Q3060V86-5	 Q3060VG86-5
	 66˝	 70˝	 86˝	 Q1866V86-5	 Q1866VG86-5	 Q2166V86-5	 Q2166VG86-5	 Q2466V86-5	 Q2466VG86-5	 Q3066V86-5	 Q3066VG86-5
	 72˝	 76˝	 86˝	 Q1872V86-5	 Q1872VG86-5	 Q2172V86-5	 Q2172VG86-5	 Q2472V86-5	 Q2472VG86-5	 Q3072V86-5	 Q3072VG86-5
* Dimensions are nominal.
…with 18˝-wide
shelves
…with 21˝-wide
shelves
…with 24˝-wide
shelves
…with 30˝-wide
shelves
				    Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with
	 Shelf 	 Unit *	 Unit *	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®
	 Length	 Length	 Height	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves
	 24˝	 28˝	 86˝	 Q1824V86-5D	 Q1824VG86-5D	 Q2124V86-5D	 Q2124VG86-5D	 Q2424V86-5D	 Q2424VG86-5D	 –	 –
	 30˝	 34˝	 86˝	 Q1830V86-5D	 Q1830VG86-5D	 Q2130V86-5D	 Q2130VG86-5D	 Q2430V86-5D	 Q2430VG86-5D	 Q3030V86-5D	 Q3030VG86-5D
	 36˝	 40˝	 86˝	 Q1836V86-5D	 Q1836VG86-5D	 Q2136V86-5D	 Q2136VG86-5D	 Q2436V86-5D	 Q2436VG86-5D	 Q3036V86-5D	 Q3036VG86-5D
	 42˝	 46˝	 86˝	 Q1842V86-5D	 Q1842VG86-5D	 Q2142V86-5D	 Q2142VG86-5D	 Q2442V86-5D	 Q2442VG86-5D	 Q3042V86-5D	 Q3042VG86-5D
	 48˝	 52˝	 86˝	 Q1848V86-5D	 Q1848VG86-5D	 Q2148V86-5D	 Q2148VG86-5D	 Q2448V86-5D	 Q2448VG86-5D	 Q3048V86-5D	 Q3048VG86-5D
	 54˝	 58˝	 86˝	 Q1854V86-5D	 Q1854VG86-5D	 Q2154V86-5D	 Q2154VG86-5D	 Q2454V86-5D	 Q2454VG86-5D	 Q3054V86-5D	 Q3054VG86-5D
	 60˝	 64˝	 86˝	 Q1860V86-5D	 Q1860VG86-5D	 Q2160V86-5D	 Q2160VG86-5D	 Q2460V86-5D	 Q2460VG86-5D	 Q3060V86-5D	 Q3060VG86-5D
	 66˝	 70˝	 86˝	 Q1866V86-5D	 Q1866VG86-5D	 Q2166V86-5D	 Q2166VG86-5D	 Q2466V86-5D	 Q2466VG86-5D	 Q3066V86-5D	 Q3066VG86-5D
	 72˝	 76˝	 86˝	 Q1872V86-5D	 Q1872VG86-5D	 Q2172V86-5D	 Q2172VG86-5D	 Q2472V86-5D	 Q2472VG86-5D	 Q3072V86-5D	 Q3072VG86-5D
* Dimensions are nominal.
5-Tier Starter Units with All Wire Shelves, 86˝ Height
• �Contains: 2 Uprights; 2 Braces; X-brace assembly; hardware
• �Uprights utilize pins on 2˝ centers for maximum flexibility for shelves and accessories

• �For side-to-side expansion of existing upright frame
• �Add-On units come with four wire shelves and three pairs of brackets
• �Choice of Valu-Master® gray or Valu-Gard® green epoxy finish on shelves
• �Valu-Master® gray epoxy finish on upright
…with 18˝-wide
shelves
…with 21˝-wide
shelves
…with 24˝-wide
shelves
…with 30˝-wide
shelves
				    Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with
	 Shelf 	 Unit *	 Unit *	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®
	 Length	 Length	 Height	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves
	 24˝	 251⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1824V76A-4	 Q1824VG76A-4	 Q2124V76A-4	 Q2124VG76A-4	 Q2424V76A-4	 Q2424VG76A-4	 –	 –
	 30˝	 311⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1830V76A-4	 Q1830VG76A-4	 Q2130V76A-4	 Q2130VG76A-4	 Q2430V76A-4	 Q2430VG76A-4	 Q3030V76A-4	 Q3030VG76A-4
	 36˝	 371⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1836V76A-4	 Q1836VG76A-4	 Q2136V76A-4	 Q2136VG76A-4	 Q2436V76A-4	 Q2436VG76A-4	 Q3036V76A-4	 Q3036VG76A-4
	 42˝	 431⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1842V76A-4	 Q1842VG76A-4	 Q2142V76A-4	 Q2142VG76A-4	 Q2442V76A-4	 Q2442VG76A-4	 Q3042V76A-4	 Q3042VG76A-4
	 48˝	 491⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1848V76A-4	 Q1848VG76A-4	 Q2148V76A-4	 Q2148VG76A-4	 Q2448V76A-4	 Q2448VG76A-4	 Q3048V76A-4	 Q3048VG76A-4
	 54˝	 551⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1854V76A-4	 Q1854VG76A-4	 Q2154V76A-4	 Q2154VG76A-4	 Q2454V76A-4	 Q2454VG76A-4	 Q3054V76A-4	 Q3054VG76A-4
	 60˝	 611⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1860V76A-4	 Q1860VG76A-4	 Q2160V76A-4	 Q2160VG76A-4	 Q2460V76A-4	 Q2460VG76A-4	 Q3060V76A-4	 Q3060VG76A-4
	 66˝	 671⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1866V76A-4	 Q1866VG76A-4	 Q2166V76A-4	 Q2166VG76A-4	 Q2466V76A-4	 Q2466VG76A-4	 Q3066V76A-4	 Q3066VG76A-4
	 72˝	 731⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1872V76A-4	 Q1872VG76A-4	 Q2172V76A-4	 Q2172VG76A-4	 Q2472V76A-4	 Q2472VG76A-4	 Q3072V76A-4	 Q3072VG76A-4
* Dimensions are nominal.
…with 18˝-wide
shelves
…with 21˝-wide
shelves
…with 24˝-wide
shelves
…with 30˝-wide
shelves
				    Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with
	 Shelf 	 Unit *	 Unit *	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®
	 Length	 Length	 Height	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves
	 24˝	 251⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1824V76A-4D	 Q1824VG76A-4D	 Q2124V76A-4D	 Q2124VG76A-4D	 Q2424V76A-4D	 Q2424VG76A-4D	 –	 –
	 30˝	 311⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1830V76A-4D	 Q1830VG76A-4D	 Q2130V76A-4D	 Q2130VG76A-4D	 Q2430V76A-4D	 Q2430VG76A-4D	 Q3030V76A-4D	 Q3030VG76A-4D
	 36˝	 371⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1836V76A-4D	 Q1836VG76A-4D	 Q2136V76A-4D	 Q2136VG76A-4D	 Q2436V76A-4D	 Q2436VG76A-4D	 Q3036V76A-4D	 Q3036VG76A-4D
	 42˝	 431⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1842V76A-4D	 Q1842VG76A-4D	 Q2142V76A-4D	 Q2142VG76A-4D	 Q2442V76A-4D	 Q2442VG76A-4D	 Q3042V76A-4D	 Q3042VG76A-4D
	 48˝	 491⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1848V76A-4D	 Q1848VG76A-4D	 Q2148V76A-4D	 Q2148VG76A-4D	 Q2448V76A-4D	 Q2448VG76A-4D	 Q3048V76A-4D	 Q3048VG76A-4D
	 54˝	 551⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1854V76A-4D	 Q1854VG76A-4D	 Q2154V76A-4D	 Q2154VG76A-4D	 Q2454V76A-4D	 Q2454VG76A-4D	 Q3054V76A-4D	 Q3054VG76A-4D
	 60˝	 611⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1860V76A-4D	 Q1860VG76A-4D	 Q2160V76A-4D	 Q2160VG76A-4D	 Q2460V76A-4D	 Q2460VG76A-4D	 Q3060V76A-4D	 Q3060VG76A-4D
	 66˝	 671⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1866V76A-4D	 Q1866VG76A-4D	 Q2166V76A-4D	 Q2166VG76A-4D	 Q2466V76A-4D	 Q2466VG76A-4D	 Q3066V76A-4D	 Q3066VG76A-4D
	 72˝	 731⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1872V76A-4D	 Q1872VG76A-4D	 Q2172V76A-4D	 Q2172VG76A-4D	 Q2472V76A-4D	 Q2472VG76A-4D	 Q3072V76A-4D	 Q3072VG76A-4D
* Dimensions are nominal.
4-Tier Add-On Units with Bottom Dunnage Shelf, 76˝ Height
• �Contains: 1 Upright; 2 Braces; X-brace assembly; hardware
• �Uprights utilize pins on 2˝ centers for maximum flexibility for shelves and accessories

• �For side-to-side expansion of existing upright frame
• �Add-On units come with five wire shelves and four pairs of brackets
• �Choice of Valu-Master® gray or Valu-Gard® green epoxy finish on shelves
• �Valu-Master® gray epoxy finish on upright
…with 18˝-wide
shelves
…with 21˝-wide
shelves
…with 24˝-wide
shelves
…with 30˝-wide
shelves
				    Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with
	 Shelf 	 Unit *	 Unit *	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®
	 Length	 Length	 Height	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves
	 24˝	 251⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1824V76A-5	 Q1824VG76A-5	 Q2124V76A-5	 Q2124VG76A-5	 Q2424V76A-5	 Q2424VG76A-5	 –	 –
	 30˝	 311⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1830V76A-5	 Q1830VG76A-5	 Q2130V76A-5	 Q2130VG76A-5	 Q2430V76A-5	 Q2430VG76A-5	 Q3030V76A-5	 Q3030VG76A-5
	 36˝	 371⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1836V76A-5	 Q1836VG76A-5	 Q2136V76A-5	 Q2136VG76A-5	 Q2436V76A-5	 Q2436VG76A-5	 Q3036V76A-5	 Q3036VG76A-5
	 42˝	 431⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1842V76A-5	 Q1842VG76A-5	 Q2142V76A-5	 Q2142VG76A-5	 Q2442V76A-5	 Q2442VG76A-5	 Q3042V76A-5	 Q3042VG76A-5
	 48˝	 491⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1848V76A-5	 Q1848VG76A-5	 Q2148V76A-5	 Q2148VG76A-5	 Q2448V76A-5	 Q2448VG76A-5	 Q3048V76A-5	 Q3048VG76A-5
	 54˝	 551⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1854V76A-5	 Q1854VG76A-5	 Q2154V76A-5	 Q2154VG76A-5	 Q2454V76A-5	 Q2454VG76A-5	 Q3054V76A-5	 Q3054VG76A-5
	 60˝	 611⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1860V76A-5	 Q1860VG76A-5	 Q2160V76A-5	 Q2160VG76A-5	 Q2460V76A-5	 Q2460VG76A-5	 Q3060V76A-5	 Q3060VG76A-5
	 66˝	 671⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1866V76A-5	 Q1866VG76A-5	 Q2166V76A-5	 Q2166VG76A-5	 Q2466V76A-5	 Q2466VG76A-5	 Q3066V76A-5	 Q3066VG76A-5
	 72˝	 731⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1872V76A-5	 Q1872VG76A-5	 Q2172V76A-5	 Q2172VG76A-5	 Q2472V76A-5	 Q2472VG76A-5	 Q3072V76A-5	 Q3072VG76A-5
* Dimensions are nominal.
…with 18˝-wide
shelves
…with 21˝-wide
shelves
…with 24˝-wide
shelves
…with 30˝-wide
shelves
				    Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with
	 Shelf 	 Unit *	 Unit *	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®
	 Length	 Length	 Height	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves
	 24˝	 251⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1824V76A-5D	 Q1824VG76A-5D	 Q2124V76A-5D	 Q2124VG76A-5D	 Q2424V76A-5D	 Q2424VG76A-5D	 –	 –
	 30˝	 311⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1830V76A-5D	 Q1830VG76A-5D	 Q2130V76A-5D	 Q2130VG76A-5D	 Q2430V76A-5D	 Q2430VG76A-5D	 Q3030V76A-5D	 Q3030VG76A-5D
	 36˝	 371⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1836V76A-5D	 Q1836VG76A-5D	 Q2136V76A-5D	 Q2136VG76A-5D	 Q2436V76A-5D	 Q2436VG76A-5D	 Q3036V76A-5D	 Q3036VG76A-5D
	 42˝	 431⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1842V76A-5D	 Q1842VG76A-5D	 Q2142V76A-5D	 Q2142VG76A-5D	 Q2442V76A-5D	 Q2442VG76A-5D	 Q3042V76A-5D	 Q3042VG76A-5D
	 48˝	 491⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1848V76A-5D	 Q1848VG76A-5D	 Q2148V76A-5D	 Q2148VG76A-5D	 Q2448V76A-5D	 Q2448VG76A-5D	 Q3048V76A-5D	 Q3048VG76A-5D
	 54˝	 551⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1854V76A-5D	 Q1854VG76A-5D	 Q2154V76A-5D	 Q2154VG76A-5D	 Q2454V76A-5D	 Q2454VG76A-5D	 Q3054V76A-5D	 Q3054VG76A-5D
	 60˝	 611⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1860V76A-5D	 Q1860VG76A-5D	 Q2160V76A-5D	 Q2160VG76A-5D	 Q2460V76A-5D	 Q2460VG76A-5D	 Q3060V76A-5D	 Q3060VG76A-5D
	 66˝	 671⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1866V76A-5D	 Q1866VG76A-5D	 Q2166V76A-5D	 Q2166VG76A-5D	 Q2466V76A-5D	 Q2466VG76A-5D	 Q3066V76A-5D	 Q3066VG76A-5D
	 72˝	 731⁄2˝	 76˝	 Q1872V76A-5D	 Q1872VG76A-5D	 Q2172V76A-5D	 Q2172VG76A-5D	 Q2472V76A-5D	 Q2472VG76A-5D	 Q3072V76A-5D	 Q3072VG76A-5D
* Dimensions are nominal.
5-Tier Add-On Units with Bottom Dunnage Shelf, 76˝ Height
• �Contains: 1 Upright; 2 Braces; X-brace assembly; hardware
• �Uprights utilize pins on 2˝ centers for maximum flexibility for shelves and accessories

• �For side to side expansion of existing upright frame
• �Add-On units come with five wire shelves and four pairs of brackets
• �Choice of Valu-Master® gray or Valu-Gard® green epoxy finish on shelves
• �Valu-Master® gray epoxy finish on upright
…with 18˝-wide
shelves
…with 21˝-wide
shelves
…with 24˝-wide
shelves
…with 30˝-wide
shelves
				    Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with
	 Shelf 	 Unit *	 Unit *	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®
	 Length	 Length	 Height	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves
	 24˝	 251⁄2˝	 86˝	 Q1824V86A-5	 Q1824VG86A-5	 Q2124V86A-5	 Q2124VG86A-5	 Q2424V86A-5	 Q2424VG86A-5	 –	 –
	 30˝	 311⁄2˝	 86˝	 Q1830V86A-5	 Q1830VG86A-5	 Q2130V86A-5	 Q2130VG86A-5	 Q2430V86A-5	 Q2430VG86A-5	 Q3030V86A-5	 Q3030VG86A-5
	 36˝	 371⁄2˝	 86˝	 Q1836V86A-5	 Q1836VG86A-5	 Q2136V86A-5	 Q2136VG86A-5	 Q2436V86A-5	 Q2436VG86A-5	 Q3036V86A-5	 Q3036VG86A-5
	 42˝	 431⁄2˝	 86˝	 Q1842V86A-5	 Q1842VG86A-5	 Q2142V86A-5	 Q2142VG86A-5	 Q2442V86A-5	 Q2442VG86A-5	 Q3042V86A-5	 Q3042VG86A-5
	 48˝	 491⁄2˝	 86˝	 Q1848V86A-5	 Q1848VG86A-5	 Q2148V86A-5	 Q2148VG86A-5	 Q2448V86A-5	 Q2448VG86A-5	 Q3048V86A-5	 Q3048VG86A-5
	 54˝	 551⁄2˝	 86˝	 Q1854V86A-5	 Q1854VG86A-5	 Q2154V86A-5	 Q2154VG86A-5	 Q2454V86A-5	 Q2454VG86A-5	 Q3054V86A-5	 Q3054VG86A-5
	 60˝	 611⁄2˝	 86˝	 Q1860V86A-5	 Q1860VG86A-5	 Q2160V86A-5	 Q2160VG86A-5	 Q2460V86A-5	 Q2460VG86A-5	 Q3060V86A-5	 Q3060VG86A-5
	 66˝	 671⁄2˝	 86˝	 Q1866V86A-5	 Q1866VG86A-5	 Q2166V86A-5	 Q2166VG86A-5	 Q2466V86A-5	 Q2466VG86A-5	 Q3066V86A-5	 Q3066VG86A-5
	 72˝	 731⁄2˝	 86˝	 Q1872V86A-5	 Q1872VG86A-5	 Q2172V86A-5	 Q2172VG86A-5	 Q2472V86A-5	 Q2472VG86A-5	 Q3072V86A-5	 Q3072VG86A-5
* Dimensions are nominal.
…with 18˝-wide
shelves
…with 21˝-wide
shelves
…with 24˝-wide
shelves
…with 30˝-wide
shelves
				    Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with	 Units with
	 Shelf 	 Unit *	 Unit *	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®	 Valu-Master ®	 Valu-Gard ®
	 Length	 Length	 Height	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves	 gray shelves	 green shelves
	 24˝	 251⁄2˝	 86˝	 Q1824V86A-5D	 Q1824VG86A-5D	 Q2124V86A-5D	 Q2124VG86A-5D	 Q2424V86A-5D	 Q2424VG86A-5D	 –	 –
	 30˝	 311⁄2˝	 86˝	 Q1830V86A-5D	 Q1830VG86A-5D	 Q2130V86A-5D	 Q2130VG86A-5D	 Q2430V86A-5D	 Q2430VG86A-5D	 Q3030V86A-5D	 Q3030VG86A-5D
	 36˝	 371⁄2˝	 86˝	 Q1836V86A-5D	 Q1836VG86A-5D	 Q2136V86A-5D	 Q2136VG86A-5D	 Q2436V86A-5D	 Q2436VG86A-5D	 Q3036V86A-5D	 Q3036VG86A-5D
	 42˝	 431⁄2˝	 86˝	 Q1842V86A-5D	 Q1842VG86A-5D	 Q2142V86A-5D	 Q2142VG86A-5D	 Q2442V86A-5D	 Q2442VG86A-5D	 Q3042V86A-5D	 Q3042VG86A-5D
	 48˝	 491⁄2˝	 86˝	 Q1848V86A-5D	 Q1848VG86A-5D	 Q2148V86A-5D	 Q2148VG86A-5D	 Q2448V86A-5D	 Q2448VG86A-5D	 Q3048V86A-5D	 Q3048VG86A-5D
	 54˝	 551⁄2˝	 86˝	 Q1854V86A-5D	 Q1854VG86A-5D	 Q2154V86A-5D	 Q2154VG86A-5D	 Q2454V86A-5D	 Q2454VG86A-5D	 Q3054V86A-5D	 Q3054VG86A-5D
	 60˝	 611⁄2˝	 86˝	 Q1860V86A-5D	 Q1860VG86A-5D	 Q2160V86A-5D	 Q2160VG86A-5D	 Q2460V86A-5D	 Q2460VG86A-5D	 Q3060V86A-5D	 Q3060VG86A-5D
	 66˝	 671⁄2˝	 86˝	 Q1866V86A-5D	 Q1866VG86A-5D	 Q2166V86A-5D	 Q2166VG86A-5D	 Q2466V86A-5D	 Q2466VG86A-5D	 Q3066V86A-5D	 Q3066VG86A-5D
	 72˝	 731⁄2˝	 86˝	 Q1872V86A-5D	 Q1872VG86A-5D	 Q2172V86A-5D	 Q2172VG86A-5D	 Q2472V86A-5D	 Q2472VG86A-5D	 Q3072V86A-5D	 Q3072VG86A-5D
* Dimensions are nominal.
5-Tier Add-On Units with Bottom Dunnage Shelf, 86˝ Height
• �Contains: 1 Upright; 2 Braces; X-brace assembly; hardware
• �Uprights utilize pins on 2˝ centers for maximum flexibility for shelves and accessories

	 blue	 81⁄4˝ x 143⁄4˝ x 7˝	 12	 A203881
	 blue	 161⁄2˝ x 143⁄4˝ x 7˝	 6	 A203883
Supply Bins
• �Made of durable polypropylene, providing longlasting
years of service
• �Integral molded slots accept ID labels
	    W x L x H	 Model No.
	 5˝ x 133⁄8˝ x 7˝	 WB-V
	 71⁄2˝ x 173⁄8˝ x 5˝	 WB-M-V
	 71⁄2˝ x 173⁄8˝ x 10˝	 WB-L-V
Storage Baskets
• �Easily attaches to hanger rail or
side of wire shelf
• �Valu-Master® gray epoxy finish
	 Height x Length	 Model No.
	 18˝ x 36˝	 Q1836VW
	 18˝ x 48˝	 Q1848VW
	 18˝ x 60˝	 Q1860VW
	 30˝ x 36˝	 Q3036VW
	 30˝ x 48˝	 Q3048VW
Wall Grids
• �Wires are 2-gauge mild steel, crisscrossed to create a 3˝ x 3˝ mesh